Butterflyvalve
AT2313B
Butterflyvalve AT2313B
7025-2476
2026/02/14
Product information p. 1 (9)
Product information
High quality valve made of ductile iron with duplex stainless steel disc and has a

Energy and environment declaration
Reach date: 6/14/2023 12:00:00 AM
Butterflyvalve AT2313B
7025-2476
2026/02/14
Product information p. 3 (9)
List of details
Pos Component Material
Measurements and weight
Dimension range (DN): 40 - 800
Item
number A B C D E F G
Net
weight
(kg)
2313BS40 40 86 33 58 113 12 34 3
2313BV40 40 86 33 58 113 12 15 3.1
2313BS50 50 100 43 63 118 12 34 4
2313BV50 50 100 43 63 118 12 15 4.1
2313BS65 65 115 46 71 126 12 34 5
2313BV65 65 115 46 71 126 12 15 5.1
2313BS80 80 130 46 78 133 12 34 5
2313BV80 80 130 46 78 133 12 15 5.1
2313BS100 100 150 52 98 147 12 34 6
2313BV100 100 150 52 98 147 12 15 6.1
2313BS125 125 182 56 109 160 12 34 9
2313BV125 125 182 56 109 160 12 16 9.1
2313BS150 150 210 56 133 180 14 34 10
2313BV150 150 210 56 133 180 14 16 10.2
2313BV200 200 262 60 158 204 14 19 15.2
2313BV250 250 315 68 194 245 15 24 24.85
2313BV300 300 371 78 219 270 15 24 36.85
2313BV350 336 405 78 236 315 15 24 43
2313BV400 386 470 102 305 363 25 28 76
Butterflyvalve AT2313B
7025-2476
2026/02/14
Product information p. 4 (9)
Item
number A B C D E F G
Net
weight
(kg)
2313BV450 436 522 114 330 388 25 28 86
2313BV500 486 576 127 373 460 25 37 125
2313BV600 586 672 154 423 510 25 37 170
2313B-40 40 86 33 58 113 12 15 2
2313B-50 50 100 43 63 118 12 15 3
2313B-65 65 115 46 71 126 12 15 4
2313B-80 80 130 46 78 133 12 15 4
2313B-100 100 150 52 98 147 12 15 5
2313B-125 125 182 56 109 160 12 16 8
2313B-150 150 210 56 133 180 14 16 9
2313B-200 200 262 60 158 204 14 19 14
2313B-250 250 315 68 194 245 15 24 23
2313B-300 300 371 78 219 270 15 24 35
Butterflyvalve AT2313B
7025-2476
2026/02/14
Product information p. 5 (9)